
Поступление в 8 ФМ

№ п/п Номер регистрации Предмет 

ВИ

Дата ВИ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 ФИЗИКА

Балл за работу

из 50

1 8-ФМ-6407 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,0 7,0 7,0 0,0 4,5 10,0 28,5

2 8-ФМ-6408 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 2,0 4,0 7,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 1,5 16,5

3 8-ФМ-6424 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0

4 8-ФМ-6431 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 2,0 3,0 8,0 6,0 1,5 6,5 1,0 28,0

5 8-ФМ-6433 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 2,0 3,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 10,0 42,0

6 8-ФМ-6453 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,5 0,0 7,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,5

7 8-ФМ-6468 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,5 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 3,0

8 8-ФМ-6470 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 1,5 3,5 0,0 7,0 1,5 2,0 4,0 19,5

9 8-ФМ-6476 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 3,0 8,0 7,0 3,5 6,5 10,0 38,0

10 8-ФМ-6484 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 2,0 0,0 0,0 6,0 0,0 1,5 0,0 9,5

11 8-ФМ-6490 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 5,0 2,5 2,0 3,0 0,0 6,0 2,0 20,5

12 8-ФМ-6496 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 1,0 5,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 3,5 10,0 42,5

13 8-ФМ-6508 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 2,0 1,0 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0

14 8-ФМ-6513 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 5,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,5 0,0 7,5

15 8-ФМ-6514 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 2,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,5 1,0 11,5

16 8-ФМ-6515 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 2,5 5,0 5,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,0

17 8-ФМ-6519 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

18 8-ФМ-6524 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 1,0 2,0 6,0 0,0 2,5 1,5 1,0 14,0

19 8-ФМ-6527 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0

20 8-ФМ-6529 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,5

21 8-ФМ-6554 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 3,0 4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,0

22 8-ФМ-6556 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0

23 8-ФМ-6573 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 2,0 2,0 3,0 0,0 1,5 5,5 4,0 18,0

24 8-ФМ-6576 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 1,5 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,5

25 8-ФМ-6577 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 3,0

26 8-ФМ-6579 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 5,0 2,5 1,0 6,0 2,0 6,5 4,0 27,0

27 8-ФМ-6601 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,5 0,0 3,5

28 8-ФМ-6608 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0

29 8-ФМ-6609 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 2,0 1,5 0,0 1,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 6,5

30 8-ФМ-6611 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 3,5 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,5

31 8-ФМ-6632 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 1,0 2,0 7,0 4,0 0,0 4,0 3,0 21,0

32 8-ФМ-6635 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 1,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 0,0 5,0 1,0 25,0

33 8-ФМ-6636 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,5 3,0 0,0 0,0 3,0 6,0 5,5 18,0

34 8-ФМ-6639 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0

35 8-ФМ-6640 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 4,0 3,0 5,0 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 15,0

36 8-ФМ-6654 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

37 8-ФМ-6655 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,5 2,5 1,0 6,5 0,0 0,0 4,0 14,5

38 8-ФМ-6657 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 1,5 4,0 6,0 1,0 0,0 1,5 4,0 18,0



39 8-ФМ-6663 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 5,0 4,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 4,0 40,5

40 8-ФМ-6667 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 2,5 8,0 7,0 4,5 6,5 4,0 32,5

41 8-ФМ-6687 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0

42 8-ФМ-6691 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0

43 8-ФМ-6692 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 5,0 0,0 7,0 4,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 17,0

44 8-ФМ-6698 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 1,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,5 3,5

45 8-ФМ-6705 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

46 8-ФМ-6709 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,0 8,0 6,5 0,0 6,5 7,0 28,0

47 8-ФМ-6710 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 1,0 2,5 2,0 1,0 0,0 2,5 0,0 9,0

48 8-ФМ-6713 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0

49 8-ФМ-6723 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,5

50 8-ФМ-6739 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,0 8,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,0

51 8-ФМ-6745 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

52 8-ФМ-6751 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 4,0

53 8-ФМ-6765 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0

54 8-ФМ-6771 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 5,0 3,5 2,0 4,0 0,0 1,5 9,5 25,5

55 8-ФМ-6772 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 5,0 3,0 8,0 7,0 0,0 3,5 0,0 26,5

56 8-ФМ-6788 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 4,0 2,0 4,0 0,0 0,5 2,0 4,0 16,5

57 8-ФМ-6793 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 4,0 4,0 7,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 9,0 38,5

58 8-ФМ-6831 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 5,0 5,0 4,0 7,0 0,0 6,5 0,0 27,5

59 8-ФМ-6850 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 1,0 2,5 1,0 0,0 0,0 1,5 0,0 6,0

60 8-ФМ-6852 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 1,5 0,0 1,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 3,5

61 8-ФМ-6858 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 1,0 1,5 0,0 2,0 1,5 6,5 0,0 12,5

62 8-ФМ-6869 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,0 1,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 4,0

63 8-ФМ-6870 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 2,0 2,5 6,0 6,0 1,5 2,0 2,0 22,0

64 8-ФМ-6880 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 5,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 41,0

65 8-ФМ-6901 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 1,5 4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,5

66 8-ФМ-6906 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 2,0 3,0 0,0 2,0 2,0 4,0 13,0

67 8-ФМ-6922 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 2,0 1,0 4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,0

68 8-ФМ-6933 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 2,0 1,0 0,0 1,5 4,5 0,0 9,0

69 8-ФМ-6948 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 1,0 3,5 1,0 7,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 14,5

70 8-ФМ-6950 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 3,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,0

71 8-ФМ-6979 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 2,5

72 8-ФМ-6980 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 1,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0

73 8-ФМ-6987 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 5,0 3,5 6,0 5,0 0,0 0,5 2,0 22,0

74 8-ФМ-7001 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

75 8-ФМ-7005 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 4,0 4,0 5,5 5,0 0,5 6,5 3,5 29,0

76 8-ФМ-7019 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0

77 8-ФМ-7020 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,5 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,5

78 8-ФМ-7038 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,5

79 8-ФМ-7043 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 1,5 0,0 1,0 0,5 0,0 0,0 1,0 4,0



80 8-ФМ-7055 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 5,0 5,0 8,0 7,0 1,5 6,5 10,0 43,0

81 8-ФМ-7068 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,5 4,0 8,0

82 8-ФМ-7091 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 5,0 5,0 8,0 1,0 2,5 2,0 0,0 23,5

83 8-ФМ-7094 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 1,5 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,5

84 8-ФМ-7097 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 1,0 1,0 6,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 1,0 10,0

85 8-ФМ-7112 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 5,0 4,5 8,0 4,0 4,5 2,5 0,0 28,5

86 8-ФМ-7114 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 5,0 0,0 4,0 7,0 2,5 6,5 2,0 27,0

87 8-ФМ-7121 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,5 0,0 0,0 0,5

88 8-ФМ-7125 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 2,0 2,5 7,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 14,5

89 8-ФМ-7129 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 5,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 0,0 0,0 6,0 28,0

90 8-ФМ-7136 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0

91 8-ФМ-7152 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 2,0 0,0 8,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,0

92 8-ФМ-7161 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 2,0 0,5 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,5

93 8-ФМ-7186 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 2,0 8,0 5,0 0,0 1,0 3,0 19,0

94 8-ФМ-7190 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

95 8-ФМ-7203 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 2,0 4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 7,0

96 8-ФМ-7210 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,5 4,0 0,0 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,5

97 8-ФМ-7211 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0

98 8-ФМ-7220 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 4,0 2,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 1,0 11,0

99 8-ФМ-7221 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,5 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 1,5 5,5 8,5

100 8-ФМ-7223 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 1,0 0,0 6,0 6,0 0,5 0,0 0,0 13,5

101 8-ФМ-7270 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 5,0 3,0 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,0

102 8-ФМ-7281 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,0 1,0 1,0 1,5 1,5 0,0 5,0

103 8-ФМ-7282 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0

104 8-ФМ-7284 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,5 0,0 0,0 7,0 0,0 3,5 1,0 12,0

105 8-ФМ-7288 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0

106 8-ФМ-7290 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 2,0 2,0 3,0 0,0 0,0 1,5 2,5 11,0

107 8-ФМ-7294 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,5 0,5 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 8,0

108 8-ФМ-7307 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 4,0 1,5 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,5

109 8-ФМ-7315 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 2,0 3,0 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,5 4,0 15,5

110 8-ФМ-7321 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 5,0 5,0 6,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 19,0

111 8-ФМ-7324 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 2,0 2,5 0,0 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,5

112 8-ФМ-7325 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

113 8-ФМ-7350 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

114 8-ФМ-7366 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0

115 8-ФМ-7372 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 1,0 2,5 0,0 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,5

116 8-ФМ-7375 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0

117 8-ФМ-7376 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 1,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0

118 8-ФМ-7395 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 2,0 3,0 8,0 7,0 0,0 1,5 0,0 21,5

119 8-ФМ-7398 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,5 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,5 2,0

120 8-ФМ-7409 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 1,0 0,0 8,0 3,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 13,0



121 8-ФМ-7422 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 2,0 0,0 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,0

122 8-ФМ-7424 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,5 3,0 4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,5

123 8-ФМ-7425 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 1,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 3,0

124 8-ФМ-7452 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 5,0 2,0 8,0 5,5 0,0 1,5 4,0 26,0

125 8-ФМ-7478 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 2,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,0

126 8-ФМ-7485 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0

127 8-ФМ-7494 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,5

128 8-ФМ-7498 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 3,0 8,0 4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 15,0

129 8-ФМ-7511 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 5,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 0,5 3,5 1,0 28,0

130 8-ФМ-7515 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,5 0,0 0,5

131 8-ФМ-7526 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 1,0 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,0

132 8-ФМ-7535 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 5,0 3,0 7,0 7,0 3,0 5,5 2,0 32,5

133 8-ФМ-7539 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 2,0 4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 7,0

134 8-ФМ-7543 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 3,5 1,0 0,0 0,0 1,5 1,0 7,0

135 8-ФМ-7558 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

136 8-ФМ-7564 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,0

137 8-ФМ-7567 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0

138 8-ФМ-7573 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,5 0,0 6,0 3,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 10,5

139 8-ФМ-7583 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 4,0 3,5 8,0 3,0 0,0 1,5 0,0 20,0

140 8-ФМ-7584 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

141 8-ФМ-7601 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

142 8-ФМ-7602 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,5 3,5 1,0 0,0 2,0 1,5 0,0 8,5

143 8-ФМ-7605 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,5

144 8-ФМ-7636 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 2,0 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,0

145 8-ФМ-7643 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 2,0 0,0 7,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0

146 8-ФМ-7649 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 3,0 0,0 4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,0

147 8-ФМ-7650 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 1,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,5 3,5

148 8-ФМ-7655 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 1,5 0,0 1,0 0,5 0,0 4,0 7,0

149 8-ФМ-7687 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 2,5 0,0 7,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 11,5

150 8-ФМ-7700 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 1,0 3,0 8,0 7,0 5,0 4,5 0,0 28,5

151 8-ФМ-7715 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0

152 8-ФМ-7718 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 1,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0

153 8-ФМ-7720 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 4,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,0

154 8-ФМ-7723 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

155 8-ФМ-7726 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 5,0 5,0 7,0 1,0 6,0 5,5 1,0 30,5

156 8-ФМ-7738 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,0 1,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0

157 8-ФМ-7743 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 2,0 1,0 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0

158 8-ФМ-7752 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 1,0 3,5 5,0 4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,5

159 8-ФМ-7755 Физика 22.03.2024 г. 0,5 0,0 3,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,5



Поступление в 8 ФМ

№ 

п/п

Номер регистрации Предмет ВИ Дата ВИ

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

МАТЕМАТИКА

Балл за работу

из 50

1 8-ФМ-6407 Математика 23.03.2024 г. х 2 1 0 2 2 1 х 0 0 х 1 7 х 3 19

2 8-ФМ-6408 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 0 1 2 2 0 1 2 0 0 х 1 2 0 х 13

3 8-ФМ-6424 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 х 6 1 х 7

4 8-ФМ-6431 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 2 1 3 3 х 14

5 8-ФМ-6433 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 5 6 7 7 44

6 8-ФМ-6453 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 2 х х 6 1 0 15

7 8-ФМ-6468 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 1 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 х 0 х 0 х 7

8 8-ФМ-6470 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 0 3 6 4 0 26

9 8-ФМ-6476 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 6 1 х 26

10 8-ФМ-6484 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 х х х х х 1

11 8-ФМ-6490 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6 1 0 30

12 8-ФМ-6496 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 0 0 5 2 7 0 0 28

13 8-ФМ-6508 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 х 6 х 0 10

14 8-ФМ-6513 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 0 х 2 х 0 2 х 2 х х х х х х 8

15 8-ФМ-6514 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 1 2 2 2 1 х 2 0 х 0 1 х х 11

16 8-ФМ-6515 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 1 2 2 2 1 х 2 х х х 6 х х 16

17 8-ФМ-6519 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 0 0 х х 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 8-ФМ-6524 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 х 0 0 0 2 0 0 х х х 0 4 х х 6

19 8-ФМ-6527 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 х х 6 х 0 13

20 8-ФМ-6529 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 6

21 8-ФМ-6554 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 2 2 2 х х 0 0 х 1 6 х х 13

22 8-ФМ-6556 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 х х 0 1 х 6

23 8-ФМ-6573 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 х 2 0 0 х 5 х 0 10

24 8-ФМ-6576 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

25 8-ФМ-6577 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 х 0 0 х х 0 0 0 0

26 8-ФМ-6579 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 х 0 6 7 х 21

27 8-ФМ-6601 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 х 0 0 0 2

28 8-ФМ-6608 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 х х 0 0 х 3

29 8-ФМ-6609 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 х 6 х 0 10

30 8-ФМ-6611 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3

31 8-ФМ-6632 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 1 0 0 х 1 0 0 х х 0 3 х 0 5

32 8-ФМ-6635 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 0 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 1 0 7 х 23

33 8-ФМ-6636 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 2 1 х 2 2 1 х 2 х 2 1 6 х х 21

34 8-ФМ-6639 Математика 23.03.2024 г. х х 0 х х 0 х х х х х х х х х 0

35 8-ФМ-6640 Математика 23.03.2024 г. х х 1 0 2 2 1 0 2 х 0 0 6 1 х 15

36 8-ФМ-6654 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 х х х х х 1

37 8-ФМ-6655 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 0 1 2 0 2 1 х 2 0 х 0 х 1 х 11

38 8-ФМ-6657 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 0 2 1 2 х х 20



39 8-ФМ-6663 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 0 6 7 7 38

40 8-ФМ-6667 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 1 2 2 0 1 0 2 0 х х 6 4 х 18

41 8-ФМ-6687 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 х х х 0 х х х х 2

42 8-ФМ-6691 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 х 0 0 х х х 1 х 6

43 8-ФМ-6692 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 х 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 х 2 х 6 1 х 19

44 8-ФМ-6698 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 1 2 2 2 х 0 1 х 0 х 6 0 0 14

45 8-ФМ-6705 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 0 х х х х х х х х х х 0

46 8-ФМ-6709 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 5 5 6 х х 32

47 8-ФМ-6710 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 х х х х 5

48 8-ФМ-6713 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 х 0 х 0 1 2 х 0 х х х х 3

49 8-ФМ-6723 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

50 8-ФМ-6739 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 2 0 0 1 5 7 0 25

51 8-ФМ-6745 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 х 0 0 х х х 0 0 3

52 8-ФМ-6751 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 0 0 х х х х 0 0 0 0 х 0

53 8-ФМ-6765 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 х 0 2 0 1 х х х х х х х 0 3

54 8-ФМ-6771 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 х 1 5 1 х 25

55 8-ФМ-6772 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 1 6 7 7 44

56 8-ФМ-6788 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 0 6 0 х 20

57 8-ФМ-6793 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 0 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 3 2 6 7 0 34

58 8-ФМ-6831 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 0 0 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 1 6 7 х 26

59 8-ФМ-6850 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 х 0 х 3 0 0 7

60 8-ФМ-6852 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 2 1 2 х 0 1 2 х х х 1 х 1 х 10

61 8-ФМ-6858 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 х 1 2 2 х 1 1 2 х 0 1 х 0 0 10

62 8-ФМ-6869 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 х х 0 1 0 6

63 8-ФМ-6870 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 х 1 2 2 2 1 2 0 х 2 х 2 1 0 17

64 8-ФМ-6880 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 0 1 2 3 6 7 0 33

65 8-ФМ-6901 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 х 6 х 0 13

66 8-ФМ-6906 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 х 2 х 2 1 х 0 х х х 4 2 х 11

67 8-ФМ-6922 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 х 0 1 0 0 1

68 8-ФМ-6933 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 2 0 0 х 2 1 1 0 0 0 х 6 х х 12

69 8-ФМ-6948 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 х х 6 х 0 9

70 8-ФМ-6950 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 х 2 0 х х 0 х 0 8

71 8-ФМ-6979 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 х 0 0 х 2

72 8-ФМ-6980 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 х 0 5

73 8-ФМ-6987 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 3 6 7 0 39

74 8-ФМ-7001 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 х 0 х х 2 х х х 0 х х 2

75 8-ФМ-7005 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 2 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 0 5 1 6 7 0 32

76 8-ФМ-7019 Математика 23.03.2024 г. х 0 1 х 0 х 1 х 0 0 0 х 0 х х 2

77 8-ФМ-7020 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 х х 6 х 0 9

78 8-ФМ-7038 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 х 6 х 0 7

79 8-ФМ-7043 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 х 0 х 2 х х 2 0 0 х х 0 х 4



80 8-ФМ-7055 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 0 3 2 6 7 0 33

81 8-ФМ-7068 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 х 2 х 1 0 0 1 1 4 х 0 9

82 8-ФМ-7091 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 2 1 2 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 6 7 х 24

83 8-ФМ-7094 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 х 1 х 0 2 0 0 х 0 х х х х х 3

84 8-ФМ-7097 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 1 2 2 2 1 х 0 0 х х 6 0 х 14

85 8-ФМ-7112 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 0 1 2 х 2 1 2 2 х 0 1 х 7 х 20

86 8-ФМ-7114 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 2 2 0 1 х 4 0 20

87 8-ФМ-7121 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 х х 0 х 0 0

88 8-ФМ-7125 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 х х х 7 х 11

89 8-ФМ-7129 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 1 2 2 х х х 0 х х 0 6 7 х 18

90 8-ФМ-7136 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 х х 0 0 х 0 х х 0

91 8-ФМ-7152 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 0 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 0 х 0 6 х х 19

92 8-ФМ-7161 Математика 23.03.2024 г. х 0 0 0 2 0 1 х 2 х х х х х х 5

93 8-ФМ-7186 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 2 1 2 2 0 1 2 2 х 0 1 х 0 0 13

94 8-ФМ-7190 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 x x x 2 x x x x 0 x x 0 x 0 2

95 8-ФМ-7203 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 х 0 10

96 8-ФМ-7210 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 х 0 0 х 0 2 5 0 10

97 8-ФМ-7211 Математика 23.03.2024 г. не яв.

98 8-ФМ-7220 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 1 2 0 х х 6 3 х 17

99 8-ФМ-7221 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 2 0 0 2 х 0 х 0 0 х 0 х х х 6

100 8-ФМ-7223 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 2 0 х 2 2 х 0 х х х х 4 1 х 11

101 8-ФМ-7270 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 1 2 2 2 х 2 0 0 х х 6 х х 15

102 8-ФМ-7281 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 0 1 0 2 х 1 х 2 х х х 1 х 2 11

103 8-ФМ-7282 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 х 1 0 2 0 1 х х 0 х х 2 0 0 6

104 8-ФМ-7284 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 14

105 8-ФМ-7288 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 х х х 0 х 5

106 8-ФМ-7290 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 2 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 6 х 0 16

107 8-ФМ-7294 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 х 6 х 0 10

108 8-ФМ-7307 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 2 0 х х х 0 0 х 0 х 0 2

109 8-ФМ-7315 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 1 0 0 2 1 х х х 10

110 8-ФМ-7321 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 х 0 х 1 х 6

111 8-ФМ-7324 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 х х х х х 3

112 8-ФМ-7325 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 х 0 0 0 2

113 8-ФМ-7350 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 х 0 0 2 х 1 0 2 0 х 0 0 х х 5

114 8-ФМ-7366 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 2 2 х 0 х х 0 х х 0 х х 4

115 8-ФМ-7372 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 1 0 2 х х х х 0 х 0 3 х х 6

116 8-ФМ-7375 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 х х 0 0 х 1 0 5

117 8-ФМ-7376 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 х 0 0 0 0 х х 0 2

118 8-ФМ-7395 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 2 х 2 2 2 2 2 2 х 0 1 х х х 17

119 8-ФМ-7398 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 х 0 0 2 х 1 2 2 0 х х 6 1 х 14

120 8-ФМ-7409 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 2 1 0 2 2 1 х 2 0 3 1 х х х 16



121 8-ФМ-7422 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 х 0 0 2 2 х х х 0 х х х х х 4

122 8-ФМ-7424 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 х 0 2 0 х 1 х х х х х х х 3

123 8-ФМ-7425 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 х 0 0 х х 0 1 0 2

124 8-ФМ-7452 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 х 1 2 2 2 1 2 0 0 х 5 х 0 0 15

125 8-ФМ-7478 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 х 0 0 0 0

126 8-ФМ-7485 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 х 6 0 0 15

127 8-ФМ-7494 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 х 0 х 0 4

128 8-ФМ-7498 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 х 1 0 0 2 1 х х х х х х х х 4

129 8-ФМ-7511 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

130 8-ФМ-7515 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 х 1 0 1

131 8-ФМ-7526 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 х х 2 0 1 х х 0 х х 6 х х 9

132 8-ФМ-7535 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 2 1 0 2 2 0 2 2 х х 1 5 5 х 22

133 8-ФМ-7539 Математика 23.03.2024 г. х 2 2 2 2 2 1 х 2 х х х 6 0 х 19

134 8-ФМ-7543 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 х 1 2 2 х х х х х х х х 1 х 6

135 8-ФМ-7558 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 2 0 0 2 х х х 2 0 0 х 6 0 х 12

136 8-ФМ-7564 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 2 2 0 х 6 7 х 29

137 8-ФМ-7567 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 9

138 8-ФМ-7573 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 х 1 х 2 х 0 х х х 0 х 4 х 0 7

139 8-ФМ-7583 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 2 0 2 х х 0 0 0 х 6 1 х 11

140 8-ФМ-7584 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 2 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 х 1 х х 0 9

141 8-ФМ-7601 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 0 0 х х х 0 0 х 0 0 0 0

142 8-ФМ-7602 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 2 1 0 2 2 0 1 2 0 0 1 6 1 х 20

143 8-ФМ-7605 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 х х 0 0 х 0 х х 0

144 8-ФМ-7636 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 х х х х х 7

145 8-ФМ-7643 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 х х х 6 х 8

146 8-ФМ-7649 Математика 23.03.2024 г. не яв.

147 8-ФМ-7650 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 х х 3 0 11

148 8-ФМ-7655 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 х 2 0 х х 6 х х 12

149 8-ФМ-7687 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 х х 0 4

150 8-ФМ-7700 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 2 2 1 0 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 0 6 0 0 24

151 8-ФМ-7715 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 х 0 х 1 х 1

152 8-ФМ-7718 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 х 0 0 2 х 0 0 2 0 х х 6 1 х 11

153 8-ФМ-7720 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 2 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

154 8-ФМ-7723 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 1 0 0 х 0 х х х х х 5 х 0 6

155 8-ФМ-7726 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 5 1 6 7 0 35

156 8-ФМ-7738 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 х 1 0 2 0 х х х 0 х х 6 х х 9

157 8-ФМ-7743 Математика 23.03.2024 г. х х х 0 2 2 1 х х х х 0 х 4 х 9

158 8-ФМ-7752 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 4

159 8-ФМ-7755 Математика 23.03.2024 г. 0 0 0 0 2 0 х х 0 0 х х 0 х 0 2


